CITY OF COCONUT CREEK
COCONUT CREEK PARKWAY PEDESTRIAN LIGHTING
BID NO. 06-19-19-11

Powercore, Inc

Arc Electric, Inc

Providian Construction Group

Horsepower Electric Inc

Alpha Tec Corp

Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc.

Sagaris Corp

QTY

uom

Unit

Unit d

Unit

Unit

Unit

Unit

Unit

Line #

Description

Furnish and install seventy-two (72)
pedestrian lights in the right-of-way on
Coconut Creek Parkway between Lyons
Road and Coconut Creek Boulevard. The
work shall be performed in full accordance
with the plans, specifications, terms, and
conditions contained in the IFB for
Coconut Creek Parkway Pedestrian
Lighting, Bid No. 06-19-19-11.

Lump Sum

$531,610.64

$531,610.64

$569,845.00|  $569,845.00

$617,946.65

$617,946.65

$625,415.00

$625,415.00

$725,000.00

$725,000.00

$727,224.00

$727,224.00

$739,330.00

$739,330.00

10% Contingency (based upon the lump
sum amount from line item 1 above)

$53,161.06

$53,161.06

$56,984.50 $56,984.50

$61,796.00

$61,796.00

$62,541.50

$62,541.50

$72,500.00

$72,500.00

$72,722.40

$72,722.40

$73,933.00

$73,933.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

$584,771.70

$626,829.50

$679,742.65

$687,956.50

$797,500.00

$799,946.40

$813,263.00
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