CITY OF COCONUT CREEK COCONUT CREEK PARKWAY PEDESTRIAN LIGHTING BID NO. 06-19-19-11

				Powercore, Inc		Arc Electric, Inc		Providian Construction Group		Horsepower Electric Inc		Alpha Tec Corp		Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc.		Sagaris Corp	
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Furnish and install seventy-two (72) pedestrian lights in the right-of-way on Coconut Creek Parkway between Lyons Road and Coconut Creek Boulevard. The work shall be performed in full accordance with the plans, specifications, terms, and conditions contained in the IFB for Coconut Creek Parkway Pedestrian Lighting, Bid No. 06-19-19-11.	1	Lump Sum	\$531,610.64	\$531,610.64	\$569,845.00	\$569,845.00	\$617 <u>,</u> 946.65	\$617, <u>9</u> 46.65	\$625,415.00	\$625,415.00	\$725,000.00	\$725,000.00	\$727,224.00	\$727,224.00	\$739,330.00	\$739,330.00
2	10% Contingency (based upon the lump sum amount from line item 1 above)	1		\$53,161.06	\$53,161.06	\$56,984.50	\$56,984.50	\$61,796.00	\$61,796.00	\$62,541.50	\$62,541.50	\$72,500.00	\$72,500.00	\$72,722.40	\$72,722.40	\$73,933.00	\$73,933.00
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	\$584,771.70		\$626,829.50		\$679,742.65		\$687,956.50		\$797,500.00		\$799,946.40		\$813,263.00			